2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows
Lyons, KS 67661

Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

158
609
617
603
1201
633
252
444
608
611
612
615
629
634
639

o Ol A W N

265
264
1113
604
333

a b~ w N e

1 643
2 645

1 1201
2 378
3 604

Horse

Reddy For A Clu

My Girl Holly
Chocolate Cuervo
Dirty Hearts A Fire
Sheza Slowlopin Chic
One Classy Cruzer

Im A Classy Asset
LA Midnight Express
Just Say The Way
Shemane Attraction
Dont Mess With Me Buddy
Charlies N Paradise
WR The Hit Man
Storm Chaser Plaudit
Skip N Cool Rhythm

Jose Can You See
Dukes Morning Mist
The Gold Touch
Eyed Be A Dirty JJ
The Next Best Thing

Lola
A Black Tie Sensation

Sheza Slowlopin Chic
Fleet Style Adell
Eyed Be A Dirty JJ

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

201 Showmanship Western at Halter 19 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman

Jana Zillinger
Debbie Church
Christine Bartley
Dorothea Burgess
Erika Ochs

Natasha Voth
Wendy Regier
Shellby Steck

Lori Carselowey
Marie Davis
Michelle N Gilliland
Becky Dillon

Bailey C Bickham
Lavon Martin
Cathy Moore-Jansen

Emily Zillinger
Debbie Church
Maryann Donoghue
Dorothea Burgess
Sunnie Pringle
Natasha Voth
Wendy Regier
Jasmine B Pumphrey-Gimeson
Lori Carselowey
Marie Davis

Marie Davis

Becky Dillon

Carol Hull

Lavon Martin

Cathy Moore-Jansen

202 Showmanship Western at Halter 11-18

Judge: Clinton Millman

Rebekah Harmon

Thomas Harmon

Gillian (Jillian) Majher (Major)
Devlyn Jochum

MaKinzie Schroer

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Gretchen Majher

Dorothea Burgess

MakKinzie Schroer

203 Showmanship Western at Halter 10 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman

Coryn Hahn
Victoria Tetrick

204 * Beg. Showmanship at Halter

Judge: Clinton Millman
Destiny Ochs
Rynn E Harmon
Lindyn Jochum

Coryn Hahn
Victoria Tetrick

Sunnie Pringle
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Dorothea Burgess

205 Baby Halter (2 & Under, No Restrictions)

No Entries
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary
Lyons, KS 67661 (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

206 Reg. Arabian Halter, any age any sex

Judge: Clinton Millman

1 637 MRA Spirit Odyssay Jeannine McLain Jeannine McLain
2 632 CFT Easter Parade Cheryl Kozak Cheryl Kozak

207 Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter, any age anySTALLIONS & GELDINGS

Judge: Clinton Millman

1 444 LA Midnight Express Jasmine B Pumphrey-Gimeson Jasmine B Pumphrey-Gimeson
2 617 Chocolate Cuervo Maryann Donoghue Maryann Donoghue
3 645 A Black Tie Sensation Victoria Tetrick Victoria Tetrick
4 1202 Ima Cool Casino Erika Ochs Hank Ochs
5 333 The Next Best Thing MaKinzie Schroer MaKinzie Schroer
6 604 Eyed Be A Dirty JJ Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
7 608 Just Say The Way Lori Carselowey Lori Carselowey
208 Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter MARES
Judge: Clinton Millman
1 252 Im A Classy Asset Wendy Regier Wendy Regier
2 1623 Lillys Lucky Zip Erika Ochs Erika Ochs
3 633 One Classy Cruzer Natasha Voth Natasha Voth
4 603 Dirty Hearts A Fire Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess
5 1201 Sheza Slowlopin Chic Sunnie Pringle Sunnie Pringle
6 264 Dukes Morning Mist Thomas Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
7 602 RS Kennedi Molly Maguire Kathryn Breese Kathryn Breese
209 Reg. Miniature Horse Halter, any age any sex
Judge: Clinton Millman
1 642 Pleasant Views Hot Shot To Marcia Samples Marcia Samples
Bee
2 375 Phantom Cowboy Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke
3 611 Shemane Attraction Marie Davis Marie Davis
4 376 CHA Little Mans Cowboy  Bailey C Bickham Diana VVanDyke
Cavalry
5 612 Dont Mess With Me Buddy  Michelle N Gilliland Marie Davis
210Pony Halter, any age any sex
No Entries
211 Reg. Quarter Horse Halter, any age any sex
Judge: Clinton Millman
1 1202 Ima Cool Casino Erika Ochs Hank Ochs
2 643 Lola Coryn Hahn Coryn Hahn
3 639 Skip N Cool Rhythm Cathy Moore-Jansen Cathy Moore-Jansen
4 1113 The Gold Touch Gillian (Jillian) Majher (Major) Gretchen Majher
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary
Lyons, KS 67661 (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

212 Reg. Appaloosa/POA Halter, any age any sex

Judge: Clinton Millman

1 62 Brio Apache Tomahawk Terry Craft Terry Craft
2 634 Storm Chaser Plaudit Lavon Martin Lavon Martin

213 Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Halter, any age any sex
Judge: Clinton Millman

1 1113 The Gold Touch Gillian (Jillian) Majher (Major) Gretchen Majher
214 Reg. American Saddlebred Halter, any age any sex (A.S.B.)
Judge: Clinton Millman

1 626 Meadowcreeks Showgirl Carol Hull Carol Hull
215Reg. Half-Arabian Halter, any age any sex
Judge: Clinton Millman

1 647 Aladdinns Flame Melody Tucker Melody Tucker
216 Non-Breed Specific Halter
Judge: Clinton Millman

1 624 Calahan Margaret Huchscoll Margaret Huchscoll
217 Reg. Morgan Halter, any age any sex
Judge: Clinton Millman

1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Harlene Howey Debbie Parks
218 Reg. Friesen In-Hand

Judge: Clinton Millman

1 601 Rattlesnakes Ysabela Kathryn Breese Kathryn Breese
Marshal

219 Showmanship English at Halter 19 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman

1 252 Im A Classy Asset Wendy Regier Wendy Regier

2 158 Reddy For A Clu Jana Zillinger Emily Zillinger

3 633 One Classy Cruzer Natasha Voth Natasha Voth

4 1201 Sheza Slowlopin Chic Erika Ochs Sunnie Pringle

5 634 Storm Chaser Plaudit Lavon Martin Lavon Martin

220 Showmanship English at Halter 11-18
Judge: Clinton Millman

1 604 Eyed Be A Dirty JJ Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary
Lyons, KS 67661 (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

221 Showmanship English at Halter 10 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman

1 1201 Sheza Slowlopin Chic Destiny Ochs Sunnie Pringle
2 643 Lola Coryn Hahn Coryn Hahn
3 645 A Black Tie Sensation Victoria Tetrick Victoria Tetrick

221b BREAK 10 Minutes DRIVING HORSES ONLY

No Entries

222 Miniature Horse Driving, Open
Judge: Clinton Millman

1 625 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
2 628 MeHe Midnights Bobby Sox Joanna Tillman Joanna Tillman
3 614 Rooster Cogburn Paula Davis Paula Davis

223 Reg. A.S.B. Country PI. Driving, any age

No Entries

224 Pleasure Driving, Open

Judge: Clinton Millman

1 632 CFT Easter Parade Cheryl Kozak Cheryl Kozak
2 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks

225Prairie Pleasure Driving

Judge: Clinton Millman

1 632 CFT Easter Parade Cheryl Kozak Cheryl Kozak
2 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
3 629 WR The Hit Man Carol Hull Carol Hull

226 Reg. Morgan Pleasure Driving
Judge: Clinton Millman
1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
227Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Pleasure Driving, Open

Judge: Clinton Millman

1 632 CFT Easter Parade Cheryl Kozak Cheryl Kozak
2 637 MRA Spirit Odyssay Jeannine McLain Jeannine McLain

228 Pony Pleasure Driving - Under 14 Hands or Breed Standard

No Entries
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary
Lyons, KS 67661 (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

229 Lead Line Rider 3 & Over
Judge: Clinton Millman

1 631 WR Prairie Clipper Paityn Kaminkow Angela Price
2 604 Eyed Be A Dirty JJ Lindyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
3 1201 Sheza Slowlopin Chic Aiden Mosier Sunnie Pringle
4 606 Fiona Stormy Bussart Sarah Bussart
5 633 One Classy Cruzer Waylon Ritcha Natasha Voth
230 Walk-Whoa 18 & Under Pleasure & Challenged Riders
Judge: Clinton Millman
1 1201 Sheza Slowlopin Chic Aiden Mosier Sunnie Pringle
2 1623 Lillys Lucky Zip Cohen Ochs Erika Ochs
3 631 WR Prairie Clipper Paityn Kaminkow Angela Price
4 606 Fiona Stormy Bussart Sarah Bussart
5 604 Eyed Be A Dirty JJ Lindyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
231 Walk-Whoa 18 & Under Equitation & Challenged Riders
Judge: Clinton Millman
1 1201 Sheza Slowlopin Chic Aiden Mosier Sunnie Pringle
2 604 Eyed Be A Dirty JJ Lindyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
3 1623 Lillys Lucky Zip Cohen Ochs Erika Ochs
4 606 Fiona Stormy Bussart Sarah Bussart
5 631 WR Prairie Clipper Paityn Kaminkow Angela Price
232 Obstacle Driving Open
Judge: Clinton Millman
1 629 WR The Hit Man Carol Hull Carol Hull
2 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
3 625 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
4 632 CFT Easter Parade Cheryl Kozak Cheryl Kozak
233 Roadster To Bike 14 Hands and Under or Breed Standard
Judge: Clinton Millman
1 625 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
2 628 MeHe Midnights Bobby Sox Joanna Tillman Joanna Tillman
3 614 Rooster Cogburn Paula Davis Paula Davis
234 Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Pleasure Open
No Entries
235 Saddleseat Pleasure, Open
No Entries
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows

Lyons, KS 67661

Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

617 Chocolate Cuervo

158 Reddy For A Clu

633 One Classy Cruzer
1201 Sheza Slowlopin Chic

517 The Complete Version

639 Skip N Cool Rhythm

601 Rattlesnakes Ysabela
Marshal

607 Major BIluff
613 Onlys Brown Conspiracy
631 WR Prairie Clipper
634 Storm Chaser Plaudit
647 Aladdinns Flame

1623 Lillys Lucky Zip

o Ol A W N

1 379 Frog Legs

2 1113 The Gold Touch

3 643 Lola

4 645 A Black Tie Sensation

1 622 Orions Constellation

2 613 Onlys Brown Conspiracy

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

236 Reg. A.S.B. Country PI. 3 Gaited English, any age

No Entries

236bBREAK 5 Minutes Will NOT Start before 10AM

No Entries

237 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure, 19 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman

Christine Bartley
Jana Zillinger
Natasha Voth
Sunnie Pringle
Jennifer Wadley
Cathy Moore-Jansen
Kane Young

Sam Martinez
Paula Davis
Angela Price
Lavon Martin
Melody Tucker
Erika Ochs

Maryann Donoghue
Emily Zillinger
Natasha Voth
Sunnie Pringle
Jennifer Wadley
Cathy Moore-Jansen
Kathryn Breese

Sarah Bussart
Paula Davis
Angela Price
Lavon Martin
Melody Tucker
Erika Ochs

238 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure, 18 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman
Talen Barry
Gillian (Jillian) Majher (Major)
Coryn Hahn
Victoria Tetrick

Jared & Talen Barry
Gretchen Majher
Coryn Hahn
Victoria Tetrick

239* Beg. Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Pleasure 11 to 18

No Entries

240Reg. A.S.B. Hunter Pleasure Open

Judge: Clinton Millman

Katie Haynes
Kane Young

Katie Haynes
Paula Davis

241* Beg. Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Pleasure 10 & Under

No Entries
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows

Lyons, KS 67661

Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 647

1 617
2 647
3 158
4 607
5 517
6 633
252

601

624

1623

1 1113
1 185
2 517
3 607
1 622
2 627
1 1173

Horse

Aladdinns Flame

Chocolate Cuervo
Aladdinns Flame
Reddy For A Clu
Major Bluff

The Complete Version
One Classy Cruzer

Im A Classy Asset

Rattlesnakes Ysabela
Marshal

Calahan
Lillys Lucky Zip

The Gold Touch

Willy's Talking Sweet
The Complete Version
Major Bluff

Orions Constellation
Ozarks Last Hurrah

Adiels Des-Z

Class Description

Shown By Owner

242 Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian English Pleasure., Open

Judge: Clinton Millman

Melody Tucker Melody Tucker

243 Hunt Seat Pleasure 19 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman

Christine Bartley
Melody Tucker
Jana Zillinger
Sarah Bussart
Jennifer Wadley

Maryann Donoghue
Melody Tucker
Emily Zillinger
Sarah Bussart
Jennifer Wadley

Natasha Voth Natasha Voth
Wendy Regier Wendy Regier
Kane Young Kathryn Breese

Margaret Huchscoll
Erika Ochs

Margaret Huchscoll
Erika Ochs

244 Hunt Seat Pleasure 18 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman

Gillian (Jillian) Majher (Major) Gretchen Majher

245 Saddle Seat Pleasure 18 & Over

No Entries

246 Reg. Quarter Horse Hunter Under Saddle, Open

Judge: Clinton Millman

Dixie Clarke
Jennifer Wadley
Sarah Bussart

Kane Young
Jennifer Wadley
Sarah Bussart

247 Saddle Seat Pleasure 17 & Under

No Entries

248 Reg. American Saddlebred Country Pleasure Hunter

Judge: Clinton Millman

Katie Haynes
Joanna Tillman

Katie Haynes
Carol Hull

249 Reg. Morgan English Pleasure (Hunt or Saddle)

Judge: Clinton Millman

Harlene Howey Debbie Parks
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows

Lyons, KS 67661

Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place

N -

~N o O~ W

a B~ W N -

A W NP

Nbr

634
601

125
631
1173
639
607

604

379
643
645

617
633
627
252
1623

634

1113

647
517
607
252

Horse

Storm Chaser Plaudit

Rattlesnakes Ysabela
Marshal

CR San Peppy Mariah
WR Prairie Clipper
Adiels Des-Z

Skip N Cool Rhythm
Major Bluff

Eyed Be A Dirty JJ

Frog Legs
Lola
A Black Tie Sensation

Chocolate Cuervo
One Classy Cruzer
Ozarks Last Hurrah
Im A Classy Asset
Lillys Lucky Zip

Storm Chaser Plaudit

The Gold Touch

Aladdinns Flame

The Complete Version
Major Bluff

Im A Classy Asset

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

250* KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot English Pl., 19 & Over (Hunt or Saddle)

Judge: Clinton Millman

Lavon Martin
Kathryn Breese

Cindy Ford

Angela Price
Debbie Parks

Cathy Moore-Jansen
Sam Martinez

Lavon Martin
Kathryn Breese

Cindy Ford

Angela Price
Debbie Parks

Cathy Moore-Jansen
Sarah Bussart

251* Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Pleasure 11 to 18

Judge: Clinton Millman
Devlyn Jochum

Dorothea Burgess

252* Beg. Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure 10 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman
Talen Barry
Coryn Hahn
Victoria Tetrick

Jared & Talen Barry
Coryn Hahn
Victoria Tetrick

253 Reg. Paint/Pinto English Pleasure, Open (Hunt or Saddle)

Judge: Clinton Millman

Christine Bartley
Natasha Voth
Joanna Tillman
Wendy Regier
Erika Ochs

Maryann Donoghue
Natasha Voth

Carol Hull

Wendy Regier
Erika Ochs

254 Reg. Appaloosa/POA English Pl., Open (Hunt or saddle)

Judge: Clinton Millman
Melody Tucker

Lavon Martin

255 Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Eng. PI., Open (Hunt or Saddle)

Judge: Clinton Millman

Gillian (Jillian) Majher (Major)

256 Hunt Seat Pleasure, Open

Judge: Clinton Millman
Melody Tucker
Jennifer Wadley
Sarah Bussart
Wendy Regier

Gretchen Majher

Melody Tucker
Jennifer Wadley
Sarah Bussart
Wendy Regier
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows

Lyons, KS 67661

Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

639 Skip N Cool Rhythm

631 WR Prairie Clipper
1201 Sheza Slowlopin Chic

158 Reddy For A Clu

634 Storm Chaser Plaudit

607 Major Bluff

125 CR San Peppy Mariah

~N o OB~ W N

643 Lola

604 Eyed Be A Dirty JJ
1113 The Gold Touch

379 Frog Legs

645 A Black Tie Sensation

a B~ Ww N e

631 WR Prairie Clipper
634 Storm Chaser Plaudit
607 Major Bluff

639 Skip N Cool Rhythm

601 Rattlesnakes Ysabela
Marshal

125 CR San Peppy Mariah
7 1173 Adiels Des-Z

a B~ wWw N

(o))

1 604 Eyed Be A Dirty JJ

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

257 Walk-Trot English Equitation 19 & Over (Hunt or saddle)

Judge: Clinton Millman

Cathy Moore-Jansen
Angela Price

Erika Ochs

Jana Zillinger

Lavon Martin

Sarah Bussart
Cindy Ford

Cathy Moore-Jansen
Angela Price
Sunnie Pringle
Emily Zillinger
Lavon Martin

Sarah Bussart
Cindy Ford

258 Walk-Trot English Equitation 18 & Under (Hunt or saddle)

Judge: Clinton Millman

Coryn Hahn

Devlyn Jochum

Gillian (Jillian) Majher (Major)
Talen Barry

Victoria Tetrick

Coryn Hahn
Dorothea Burgess
Gretchen Majher
Jared & Talen Barry
Victoria Tetrick

259* KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Eng. Equitation 19 & Over (Hunt or Saddle)

Judge: Clinton Millman

Angela Price

Lavon Martin

Sam Martinez
Cathy Moore-Jansen
Kathryn Breese

Cindy Ford
Debbie Parks

Angela Price

Lavon Martin

Sarah Bussart
Cathy Moore-Jansen
Kathryn Breese

Cindy Ford
Debbie Parks

260* Beg. Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Pleasure Equitation 11 to 18

No Entries

261* Beg. Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Pleasure Equitation 10 & Under

No Entries

262 * Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Equitation 11 to 18

Judge: Clinton Millman
Devlyn Jochum

Dorothea Burgess
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary

Lyons, KS 67661

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 379
2 643
3 645

1 158
2 252
1 158
2 252
1 627

2 622
3 613

Horse

Frog Legs
Lola
A Black Tie Sensation

Reddy For A Clu
Im A Classy Asset

Reddy For A Clu
Im A Classy Asset

Ozarks Last Hurrah
Orions Constellation
Onlys Brown Conspiracy

Class Description
Shown By Owner

263* Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Equitation 10 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman

Talen Barry Jared & Talen Barry
Coryn Hahn Coryn Hahn
Victoria Tetrick Victoria Tetrick

264 Saddle Seat Pleasure Equitation 18 & Over
No Entries

265 Saddle Seat Pleasure Equitation 17 & Under
No Entries

266 Hunt Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman
Jana Zillinger Emily Zillinger
Wendy Regier Wendy Regier
267 Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under

No Entries

268 Discipline Rail, English
Judge: Clinton Millman
Jana Zillinger Emily Zillinger
Wendy Regier Wendy Regier
269 A.S.B. Saddle & Bridle Hunter Classic No Jump (Must have 3 to hold class)

Judge: Clinton Millman

Joanna Tillman Carol Hull
Katie Haynes Katie Haynes
Melody Tucker Paula Davis

269b BREAK 30 Minutes Open Arena

No Entries
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows

Lyons, KS 67661

Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

638 Invite Me Over
617 Chocolate Cuervo
444 LA Midnight Express
609 My Girl Holly

1623 Lillys Lucky Zip
264 Dukes Morning Mist
158 Reddy For A Clu
377 Whata Heaven Sent
517 The Complete Version

601 Rattlesnakes Ysabela
Marshal

608 Just Say The Way

613 Onlys Brown Conspiracy
615 Charlies N Paradise

634 Storm Chaser Plaudit

o Ol A W N

1 265 Jose Can You See

2 264 Dukes Morning Mist

3 333 The Next Best Thing

4 643 Lola

5 379 Frog Legs

6 645 A Black Tie Sensation

7 604 Eyed Be A Dirty JJ

8 635 Chances Warlock

1 1450 Zips Persusiun Chip

2 624 Calahan

3 444 LA Midnight Express

4 633 One Classy Cruzer

1 623 Cholita

2 626 Meadowcreeks Showgirl
3 613 Onlys Brown Conspiracy

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

270 Walk-Trot Western Pleasure, 19 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman

Deidra Moran

Maryann Donoghue

Jasmine B Pumphrey-Gimeson
Debbie Church

Erika Ochs

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Jana Zillinger

Linda Wagner

Jennifer Wadley

Kane Young

Lori Carselowey
Paula Davis
Katie Kirmer
Lavon Martin

Jared & Talen Barry

Maryann Donoghue

Jasmine B Pumphrey-Gimeson
Debbie Church

Erika Ochs

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Emily Zillinger

Linda Wagner

Jennifer Wadley

Kathryn Breese

Lori Carselowey
Paula Davis
Becky Dillon
Lavon Martin

271 Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman

Rebekah Harmon
Thomas Harmon
MaKinzie Schroer
Coryn Hahn
Talen Barry
Victoria Tetrick
Devlyn Jochum
Hanna Martinez

272 Ranch Horse Riding Open

Judge: Clinton Millman

Jan Spiller

Margaret Huchscoll

Jasmine B Pumphrey-Gimeson
Natasha Voth

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
MakKinzie Schroer

Coryn Hahn

Jared & Talen Barry

Victoria Tetrick

Dorothea Burgess

Hanna Martinez

Jan Spiller

Margaret Huchscoll

Jasmine B Pumphrey-Gimeson
Natasha Voth

273 Reg. A.S.B. Western Pleasure Open

Judge: Clinton Millman
Katie Haynes
Jasmine B Pumphrey-Gimeson
Kane Young

Katie Haynes
Carol Hull
Paula Davis
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows

Lyons, KS 67661

Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 615 Charlies N Paradise

2 633 One Classy Cruzer

1 608 Just Say The Way

2 125 CR San Peppy Mariah

3 639 Skip N Cool Rhythm

4 377 Whata Heaven Sent

5 444 LA Midnight Express

6 634 Storm Chaser Plaudit

7 601 Rattlesnakes Ysabela
Marshal

1 635 Chances Warlock

2 604 Eyed Be A Dirty JJ

379 Frog Legs

645 A Black Tie Sensation
378 Fleet Style Adell

643 Lola

A N e

617 Chocolate Cuervo
603 Dirty Hearts A Fire
1450 Zips Persusiun Chip

158 Reddy For A Clu
264 Dukes Morning Mist
1623 Lillys Lucky Zip
252 Im A Classy Asset
333 The Next Best Thing
615 Charlies N Paradise
629 WR The Hit Man
630 Gotta Lotta Scotch
633 One Classy Cruzer

o OB W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

274 Western Pleasure JR Horse 5 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman

Becky Dillon
Natasha Voth

Becky Dillon
Natasha Voth

275* KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman

Lori Carselowey
Cindy Ford

Cathy Moore-Jansen
Linda Wagner
Shellby Steck

Lavon Martin
Kathryn Breese

Lori Carselowey

Cindy Ford

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Linda Wagner

Jasmine B Pumphrey-Gimeson
Lavon Martin

Kathryn Breese

276* Beg. Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 11 - 18

Judge: Clinton Millman

Hanna Martinez
Devlyn Jochum

Hanna Martinez
Dorothea Burgess

277* Beg. Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 10 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman

Talen Barry
Victoria Tetrick
Rynn E Harmon
Coryn Hahn

Jared & Talen Barry

Victoria Tetrick

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Coryn Hahn

278 Reg. Paint/Pinto Western Pleasure, Open

Judge: Clinton Millman

Christine Bartley
Dorothea Burgess
Jan Spiller

Jana Zillinger
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Erika Ochs
Wendy Regier
MaKinzie Schroer
Becky Dillon
Shawn White
Diana VanDyke
Natasha Voth

Maryann Donoghue
Dorothea Burgess
Jan Spiller

Emily Zillinger
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Erika Ochs

Wendy Regier
MaKinzie Schroer
Becky Dillon

Carol Hull

Carol Hull

Natasha VVoth
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows

Lyons, KS 67661

Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 185 Willy's Talking Sweet

2 603 Dirty Hearts A Fire

3 609 My Girl Holly

4 158 Reddy For A Clu

5 633 One Classy Cruzer

6 615 Charlies N Paradise
252 Im A Classy Asset
517 The Complete Version
624 Calahan

1450 Zips Persusiun Chip

1 185 Willy's Talking Sweet

1 264 Dukes Morning Mist

2 333 The Next Best Thing

3 265 Jose Can You See

1 623 Cholita

2 626 Meadowcreeks Showgirl

3 627 Ozarks Last Hurrah

Class Description

Shown By Owner

279 Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Western Pleasure, Open

No Entries

280 Reg. Morgan Western Pleasure, Open

No Entries

281 Western Pleasure Ladies 19 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman

Kane Young
Dorothea Burgess
Debbie Church
Jana Zillinger
Natasha Voth

Katie Kirmer
Wendy Regier
Jennifer Wadley
Margaret Huchscoll
Jan Spiller

Dixie Clarke
Dorothea Burgess
Debbie Church
Emily Zillinger
Natasha Voth
Becky Dillon
Wendy Regier
Jennifer Wadley
Margaret Huchscoll
Jan Spiller

282 Western Pleasure Men 19 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman
Kane Young

Dixie Clarke

283 Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman
Thomas Harmon
MaKinzie Schroer
Rebekah Harmon

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
MaKinzie Schroer
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

284 Reg. A.S.B Country Pl. 3 Gaited Western, any age

Judge: Clinton Millman

Katie Haynes
Carol Hull
Joanna Tillman

Katie Haynes
Carol Hull
Carol Hull
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows

Lyons, KS 67661

Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1450 Zips Persusiun Chip
517 The Complete Version
158 Reddy For A Clu
609 My Girl Holly
639 Skip N Cool Rhythm

1623 Lillys Lucky Zip
608 Just Say The Way
615 Charlies N Paradise
634 Storm Chaser Plaudit

o Ol A W N

265 Jose Can You See
379 Frog Legs

624 Calahan

604 Eyed Be A Dirty JJ
645 A Black Tie Sensation
333 The Next Best Thing
264 Dukes Morning Mist
635 Chances Warlock
643 Lola

o OB W N

[y

125 CR San Peppy Mariah

601 Rattlesnakes Ysabela
Marshal

639 Skip N Cool Rhythm
634 Storm Chaser Plaudit
608 Just Say The Way
444 LA Midnight Express
377 Whata Heaven Sent

N

~N o o b~ w

1 635 Chances Warlock
2 604 Eyed Be A Dirty JJ

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

285 Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman

Jan Spiller

Jennifer Wadley
Jana Zillinger
Debbie Church
Cathy Moore-Jansen
Erika Ochs

Lori Carselowey
Katie Kirmer

Lavon Martin

Jan Spiller

Jennifer Wadley
Emily Zillinger
Debbie Church
Cathy Moore-Jansen
Erika Ochs

Lori Carselowey
Becky Dillon

Lavon Martin

286 Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman

Rebekah Harmon
Talen Barry
Margaret Huchscoll
Devlyn Jochum
Victoria Tetrick
MaKinzie Schroer
Thomas Harmon
Hanna Martinez
Coryn Hahn

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Jared & Talen Barry

Margaret Huchscoll

Dorothea Burgess

Victoria Tetrick

MaKinzie Schroer

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Hanna Martinez

Coryn Hahn

287* KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Stock Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman

Cindy Ford
Kathryn Breese

Cathy Moore-Jansen
Lavon Martin

Lori Carselowey
Shellby Steck

Linda Wagner

Cindy Ford
Kathryn Breese

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Lavon Martin

Lori Carselowey

Jasmine B Pumphrey-Gimeson
Linda Wagner

288* Beg. Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 11 to 18

Judge: Clinton Millman

Hanna Martinez
Devlyn Jochum

Hanna Martinez
Dorothea Burgess
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows
Lyons, KS 67661

Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place

B~ w N

o Ol A W N D OB~ W N

aa b~ w N e

Nbr

379
378
645
643

264
616
603
615
517
252

264
265

639
333
125
377
634
601

1450
609

264
333
1450
624
517

Horse

Frog Legs

Fleet Style Adell

A Black Tie Sensation
Lola

Dukes Morning Mist
Codes Scarlet Sky
Dirty Hearts A Fire
Charlies N Paradise
The Complete Version
Im A Classy Asset

Dukes Morning Mist
Jose Can You See

Skip N Cool Rhythm
The Next Best Thing
CR San Peppy Mariah
Whata Heaven Sent
Storm Chaser Plaudit

Rattlesnakes Ysabela
Marshal

Zips Persusiun Chip
My Girl Holly

Dukes Morning Mist
The Next Best Thing
Zips Persusiun Chip
Calahan

The Complete Version

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

289* Beg. Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 10 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman

Talen Barry
Rynn E Harmon
Victoria Tetrick
Coryn Hahn

290 Stock Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Katie Kirmer
Dorothea Burgess
Becky Dillon
Jennifer Wadley
Wendy Regier

291 Stock Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman

Thomas Harmon
Rebekah Harmon

Jared & Talen Barry

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Victoria Tetrick

Coryn Hahn

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Becky Dillon

Dorothea Burgess

Becky Dillon

Jennifer Wadley

Wendy Regier

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

292 Walk-Trot Discipline Rail (western or english)

Judge: Clinton Millman

Cathy Moore-Jansen
MaKinzie Schroer
Cindy Ford

Linda Wagner
Lavon Martin
Kathryn Breese

293 Discipline Rail, Western

Judge: Clinton Millman

Jan Spiller
Debbie Church

294 Western Pleasure, Open

Judge: Clinton Millman

Thomas Harmon
MaKinzie Schroer
Jan Spiller
Margaret Huchscoll
Jennifer Wadley

Cathy Moore-Jansen
MakKinzie Schroer
Cindy Ford

Linda Wagner
Lavon Martin
Kathryn Breese

Jan Spiller
Debbie Church

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
MaKinzie Schroer

Jan Spiller

Margaret Huchscoll

Jennifer Wadley
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary

Lyons, KS 67661

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 626
2 623
3 613

1 517

1 616
2 615
3 634

333
264
609
517
624

a9 W N

Horse

Meadowcreeks Showgirl
Cholita
Onlys Brown Conspiracy

The Complete Version

Codes Scarlet Sky
Charlies N Paradise
Storm Chaser Plaudit

The Next Best Thing
Dukes Morning Mist
My Girl Holly

The Complete Version
Calahan

Class Description
Shown By Owner

295A.S.B. Saddle & Bridle Shatner Western Pleasure (Must have 3 to Hold Class)

Judge: Clinton Millman

Carol Hull Carol Hull
Katie Haynes Katie Haynes
Joanna Tillman Paula Davis

296 Reg. Quarter Horse Western Pleasure Open

Judge: Clinton Millman
Jennifer Wadley Jennifer Wadley

297 Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Western PI., Open
No Entries

298 Reg. Appaloosa/POA Western Pleasure Open

Judge: Clinton Millman

Becky Dillon Becky Dillon
Katie Kirmer Becky Dillon
Margaret Huskel Lavon Martin

299 Western Pleasure SR Horse 6 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman

MaKinzie Schroer MaKinzie Schroer

Thomas Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Debbie Church Debbie Church

Jennifer Wadley Jennifer Wadley

Margaret Huchscoll Margaret Huchscoll

300 Reining Open
No Entries

301 Reg. Arabian & Half Arabian Native Costume Open

No Entries
301bBREAK SET UP for TRAIL Break

No Entries

302 Hunter In-Hand 14 Hands and Under

No Entries
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2016 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 KSHA All Breed Shows

Lyons, KS 67661

Jasmine Pumphrey-Gimeson - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 616 Codes Scarlet Sky

2 615 Charlies N Paradise

3 626 Meadowcreeks Showgirl
1 265 Jose Can You See

2 264 Dukes Morning Mist

1 634 Storm Chaser Plaudit

2 645 A Black Tie Sensation

3 125 CR San Peppy Mariah

1 625 Serenitys Snowdrift

2 628 MeHe Midnights Bobby Sox
3 375 Phantom Cowboy

4 376 CHA Little Mans Cowboy

Cavalry

Class Description
Shown By

303 Trail Horse, 19 & Over

Judge: Clinton Millman

Katie Kirmer
Becky Dillon
Carol Hull

304 Trail Horse, 18 & Under

Judge: Clinton Millman

Rebekah Harmon
Thomas Harmon

305* Beg. Walk-Trot Trail

Judge: Clinton Millman
Lavon Martin
Victoria Tetrick
Cindy Ford

Owner

Becky Dillon
Becky Dillon
Carol Hull

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

Lavon Martin
Victoria Tetrick
Cindy Ford

306 In-Hand Trail Open (Miniatures & Ponies & Yearlings will count for Pinto Points)

Judge: Clinton Millman
Carol Hull
Joanna Tillman
Bailey C Bickham
Bailey C Bickham

Carol Hull
Joanna Tillman
Diana VanDyke
Diana VanDyke
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